Name of the Corporate Debtor:

AINWESHA ENGINEERING & PROJECTS LIMITED; Date of Commencement of
digitof registration num

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Ie?rPl%S 01-2021; List of Creditors as on: 18-02-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Sachin Dinkar Bhattbhatt; Last 5

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

50.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

02

2338351958

02

2338351958

86.67

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

121

24497723

116

11465601

0.42

13032122

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

2647144

2647144

0.10

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

144

476140448

144

252239795

9.35

223900653

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

03

99264433

2940901706

93224606

2697929104

3.46

6039827

242972602

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/9582
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-03-02 19:58:11-a7f51324ea8a7ff4901d478ae20db17b.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-03-02 19:58:11-da112c09fed04c578b9a0a01c1ce4fff.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-03-02 19:58:11-712b6bd38a6b99ae61d72d63595ebf14.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

