Name of the Corporate Debtor: AINWESHA ENGINEERING & PROJECTS LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 25-01-2021; List of Creditors as on: 18-02-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Sachin Dinkar Bhattbhatt; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11514

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	50.00				NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors									NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	02	2338351958	02	2338351958	86.67	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)									NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)									NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	121	24497723	116	11465601	0.42	0	0	13032122	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	2647144	1	2647144	0.10	0		0	NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	144	476140448	144	252239795	9.35	0	0	223900653	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	03	99264433	1	93224606	3.46	0	0	6039827	Annexure 9
Total		271	2940901706	264	2697929104	100.00	0	0	242972602	